Course calendar
Calendar for Week 1
· Tuesday, May 31:
· Lecture 9 am to 12 pm
· Readings for Topic
· Quiz 1 available
· Wednesday, June 1:
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Start collecting and pressing plants!
· Thursday, June 2:
· No classes scheduled.
· Sunday, June 5: Quiz 1 due
Calendar for Week 2
· Tuesday, June 7
· Conversion day – College follows Monday schedule.
· Readings for topic available.
· Wednesday, June 8
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Thursday, June9
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Sunday, June 12
· Quiz 2 due
Calendar for Week 3
· Tuesday, June 14
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Readings for topic available.
· Wednesday, June 15
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Thursday, June 16
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Sunday, June 19
· Quiz 3 due
Calendar for Week 4
· Tuesday, June 21
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Readings for topic available. 
· Wednesday, June 22
· Conversion day – College follows Monday schedule.
· Thursday, June 23
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Sunday, June 26
· Quiz 4 due 
Calendar for Week 5
· Tuesday, June 28
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Readings for topic available.
· Wednesday, June 29
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Thursday, June 30
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Sunday, July 3
· Quiz 5 due
Calendar for Week 6
· Tuesday, July 5
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Wednesday, July 6
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Thursday, July 7
· Open lab from 10AM to 12 pm and 1 pm to 3 PM
· Tuesday, July 12 – Final exam.
· Collection packet due.

